
Agenda Item CAR # Title Vote

 

M-01 07-1997 Event Agreement - Fort Lauderdale Rough Water Swim 5-0
M-02 07-1999 Event Agreement And Co-Sponsorship - 31ST Annual Waterway Cleanup 5-0
M-03 07-2000 Event Agreement - Oldies Night with Rick Shaw - Closing SW 2 Avenue 5-0
M-04 07-1995 Event Agreement - Mission Festival Closing Tarpon Drive 5-0
M-05 07-2007 Donation of 1,295 Trees - Tree Canopy Restoration T&G Properties 5-0
M-06 07-2017 Marriott Harbor Beach Resort - 3030 Holiday Drive Development Agreement 5-0
M-07 07-2012 Grant Application - 2008 Pre-Disaster Mitigation - FEMA - $570,000 5-0
M-08 07-1889 Change Order 1 - Trio Development Corporation $34,924.69 and Add 103 Days 5-0
M-09 07-1958 Change Order 10 - The Poole and Kent Company - Credit ($44,124.10) Fiveash 5-0
M-10 07-1976 Change Order 1 - Riverwalk South Regional Park - MBR Construction 5-0
M-11 07-1988 Change Order 5 - Padula and Wadsworth $14,732.94 Fire Station 47 5-0
M-12 07-1987 Change Order 1 - MGI Morgan General Mechanical Group $59,476.76 5-0
M-13 07-1985 Contract Award - Tenex Enterprises $68,990.25 - Decorative Street Posts 5-0
M-14 07-1970 Edgewood - State Road 84 Sanitary Sewer - Man-Con 4-1
M-15 07-1965 Amendment 2 - Task Order 43 - Lohmeyer Wastewater Treatment Camp Dresser 5-0
M-16 07-1971 Task Order 35 - CH2M Hill $6,830,665 - Waterworks 2011 4-1
M-17 07-1978 Settlement of General Liability Claim - GL-06-991C - $55,000 5-0
M-18 07-1996 Settlement Agreement - Employment Termination - Richard Milroy Removed from agenda
M-19 07-1989 New River - Riverwalk Dockage Facilities - Submerged Land Lease Renewal 5-0
M-20 07-2014 New River - Riverwalk Floating Day Dockate $50,000 FIND Grant 5-0
M-21 07-2001 Municipal Marine Dockage Facilities - Bulk Cable Television - Comcast 5-0
CR-01 07-2030 Rescheduling January 1, 2008 City Commission Meetings to January 8, 2008 5-0
CR-02 07-1974 Amend Operating Budget - Transfer $150,000 Camera Equipment 5-0
CR-03 07-2008 Utility Advisory Committee - Term Extension 5-0
CR-04 07-1986 Task Order 2 - Source Removal of Soils $450,000 Evans Environmental 5-0
CR-05 07-1968 Amend Operating Budget - Transfer $160,000 Citywide Landscaping Project Removed from agenda
CR-06 07-2036 Amend Operating Budget and Agreement - URS Corporation $49,442 5-0
PUR-01 07-2016 762-9517 - Change Order 1 - Downtown New River Master Plan $53,543.50 5-0
PUR-02 07-1921 Alerting System for Fire Stations 47 and 53 5-0
PUR-03 07-1983 Proprietary - Resident Beach Parking Cards 5-0
PUR-04 07-1912 585-9865 - Citywide Tree Inventory Services 5-0
PUR-05 07-1990 Vehicle Replacements - Florida Sheriff's Association Contract 5-0
PUR-06 07-2015 Contract Increase - Board and Committee Technical Support 5-0
PUR-07 07-1913 482-9856 - Air Conditioning Units - Police Headquarters 5-0
PUR-08 07-1917 06-33B Co-Op Quicklime 5-0
PUR-09 07-1963 Sole Source Contract - Waste Management - Trash Disposal 5-0
PUR-10 07-1967 473-9877 - Construction Debris Disposal Removed from agenda
PUR-11 07-1975 482-9891 Streetlight Pole Setting and Removal 5-0
PUR-12 07-1977 Prequalification of Vendors - Water Distribution System Pipe 5-0
R-01 07-1992 Site Plan Level II - Extension of Time - 300 Third Mixed Use 163-R-04 5-0
R-02 07-1993 No Objection to Plat Note Amendment - Kimberly Plat 1-R-07(A) 4-1
R-03 07-2022 Reimbursement Restriction Release Dixie Court Apartments $65,000 5-0
O-01 07-1979 Code Amendment - Chapter 25, Article VII - Newsracks 3-2
O-02 07-2004 Prohibition - Members of City Commission Soliciting Gifts for Third Parties 4-1
O-03 07-2005 Code Amendment - Section 2-262 Lobbyist Reporting Requirement 4-1
O-04 07-2031 Vacate Alleyway - NE 5 Street - Victoria Park - Dawn Demartini 5-P-07 5-0
OB Advisory Board Appointments 5-0

CITY OF FORT LAUDERDALE CITY COMMISSION MEETING 12/18/2007
UNOFFICIAL VOTE SUMMARY BY AGENDA ITEM


